
 
Wolverton Church Street
Bradville Stanton Avenue
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Newlands Pagoda Roundabout West
Eaglestone Milton Keynes Hospital
Mount Farm Bond Avenue
Fenny Lock roundabout west
Bletchley Bus Station
Bletchley Sir Herbert Leon School
Bow Brickhill Railway Station
Magna Park Crossley Drive
Magna Park Amazon

M6
--
--

0435
0442

--
0455
0500
0503
0508
0518
0528
0539
0545

M5
0453
0501
0511
0520
0528

--
--
--
--
--
--

0540
0545

M6
--
--

0720
0727

--
0740
0745
0748
0753

--
--
--
--

M5
1253
1301
1311
1320
1328

--
--
--
--
--
--

1340
1345

M6
--
--

2035
2042

--
2055
2100
2103
2108
2118
2128
2139
2145

M5
2053
2101
2111
2120
2128

--
--
--
--
--
--

2140
2145

 
Magna Park Amazon
Magna Park Crossley Drive
Bow Brickhill Railway Station
Bletchley Windermere Drive
Newlands Pagoda Roundabout West
Bletchley Bus Station
Fenny Lock roundabout west
Mount Farm Bond Avenue
Eaglestone Milton Keynes Hospital
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Bradville Stanton Avenue
Wolverton Church Street
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

M5
0610
0620

--
--

0632
--
--
--
--

0640
0649
0658
0705

--

M6
0615
0625
0634
0643

--
0652
0658
0700
0706
0716

--
--
--

0725

M5
1410
1420

--
--

1432
--
--
--
--

1440
1449
1458
1505

--

M6
--
--
--
--
--

1712
1718
1720
1726
1736

--
--
--

1745

M6
--
--
--
--
--
--

1758
1800
1806
1816

--
--
--

1825

M5
2210
2220

--
--

2232
--
--
--
--

2240
2249
2258
2305

--

M6
2215
2225
2234
2243

--
2252
2258
2300
2306
2316

--
--
--

2325

 
Wolverton Church Street
Bradville Stanton Avenue
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Newlands Pagoda Roundabout West
Eaglestone Milton Keynes Hospital
Mount Farm Bond Avenue
Fenny Lock roundabout west
Bletchley Bus Station
Bletchley Sir Herbert Leon School
Bow Brickhill Railway Station
Magna Park Crossley Drive
Magna Park Amazon

M6
--
--

0445
0452

--
0505
0510
0513
0518
0528
0538
0549
0555

M5
0453
0501
0511
0520
0528

--
--
--
--
--
--

0540
0545

M5
1253
1301
1311
1320
1328

--
--
--
--
--
--

1340
1345

M6
--
--

2045
2052

--
2105
2110
2113
2118
2128
2138
2149
2155

M5
2053
2101
2111
2120
2128

--
--
--
--
--
--

2140
2145

 
Magna Park Amazon
Magna Park Crossley Drive
Bow Brickhill Railway Station
Bletchley Windermere Drive
Bletchley Bus Station
Fenny Lock roundabout west
Mount Farm Bond Avenue
Eaglestone Milton Keynes Hospital
Newlands Pagoda Roundabout West
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Bradville Stanton Avenue
Wolverton Church Street

M5
0610
0620

--
--
--
--
--
--

0632
0640

--
0649
0658
0705

M6
0615
0625
0634
0643
0652
0658
0700
0706

--
0716
0725

--
--
--

M5
1410
1420

--
--
--
--
--
--

1432
1440

--
1449
1458
1505

M5
2210
2220

--
--
--
--
--
--

2232
2240

--
2249
2258
2305

M6
2215
2225
2234
2243
2252
2258
2300
2306

--
2316
2325

--
--
--

M5/M6 FAST to Magna Park from Wolverton or Bletchley

through Milton Keynes and Milton Keynes Coachway - Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Monday to Friday - Magna Park Amazon

Monday to Friday - Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station

Saturday - Magna Park Amazon

Saturday - Wolverton Church Street



 
Wolverton Church Street
Bradville Stanton Avenue
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Newlands Pagoda Roundabout West
Eaglestone Milton Keynes Hospital
Mount Farm Bond Avenue
Fenny Lock roundabout west
Bletchley Bus Station
Bletchley Sir Herbert Leon School
Bow Brickhill Railway Station
Magna Park Crossley Drive
Magna Park Amazon

M6
--
--

0445
0452

--
0505
0510
0513
0518
0528
0538
0549
0555

M5
0453
0501
0511
0520
0528

--
--
--
--
--
--

0540
0545

M5
1253
1301
1311
1320
1328

--
--
--
--
--
--

1340
1345

M6
--
--

2045
2052

--
2105
2110
2113
2118
2128
2138
2149
2155

M5
2053
2101
2111
2120
2128

--
--
--
--
--
--

2140
2145

 
Magna Park Amazon
Magna Park Crossley Drive
Bow Brickhill Railway Station
Bletchley Windermere Drive
Bletchley Bus Station
Fenny Lock roundabout west
Mount Farm Bond Avenue
Eaglestone Milton Keynes Hospital
Newlands Pagoda Roundabout West
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Bradville Stanton Avenue
Wolverton Church Street

M5
0610
0620

--
--
--
--
--
--

0632
0640

--
0649
0658
0705

M6
0615
0625
0634
0643
0652
0658
0700
0706

--
0716
0725

--
--
--

M5
1410
1420

--
--
--
--
--
--

1432
1440

--
1449
1458
1505

M5
2210
2220

--
--
--
--
--
--

2232
2240

--
2249
2258
2305

M6
2215
2225
2234
2243
2252
2258
2300
2306

--
2316
2325

--
--
--

Sunday - Magna Park Amazon

Sunday - Wolverton Church Street


	Monday to Friday - Magna Park Amazon
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	Saturday - Magna Park Amazon
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